Giovanissimi U13 2006 - girone A

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
Inter
j@ Atalanta
@ Milan
@ Albinoleffe
=/
? Monza
Brescia
. Renate
@s‘ Cremonese
LG
= Pro Patria
@ FeralpiSalo

risultati della 16° giornata
17/03/2019

17/03/2019
17/03/2019
16/03/2019

17/03/2019

www.calciosalodiano.com

PT

39
33
33
28
26
19
17
17
17

0

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Cremonese

Inter

Renate

Monza

Milan

Ve

@G ®0 ¢

12

10

10

16

&

@ & i D

GF
61

53
36
30
32
34
28
29
24

18

Albinoleffe

Atalanta

Pro Patria

Brescia

FeralpiSalo

GS
13

20

13

28

34

38

39

47

44

69

1/1

DR
48

33

23


http://www.tcpdf.org

